CBPX2-SM
CBP-DC 15/15 SM 0.18KW/4 1050RPM 3-230/400V-50HZ IE1
Double inlet duplex centrifugal fan , forward curved brand Soler Palau model CBP-DC 15/15 SM 0.18kW/4 1050rpm 3-
230/400V-50Hz IE1 .
Theoretical Working Point Performance Chart
Airflow -
Static Pressure 0,000 Pa
Temperature 20 °C
Altitude 0 m
Density 1,2 kg/m³
Frequency 50 Hz
Drawing
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000 35000
Q- Airflow (m³/h)
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
St
at
ic
Pr
es
su
re
(P
a)
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
Max 1100
RPM
62,9%
50%
60%
50%
0,180 kW0,250 kW0,370 kW0,550 kW
0,750 kW 1,10 kW
1,50 kW
2,20 kW
3,00 kW
4,00 kW
5,50 kW
7,50 kW
11,0 kW
0,250 kW0,370 kW0,550 kW
0,750 kW 1,10 kW
1,50 kW
2,20 kW
3,00 kW
4,00 kW
5,50 kW
7,50 kW
11,0 kW
A B C D E F G H I
538 625 473 403 343 270 267 41 6
J K L M N O P Q R
444 533 503 18 11 351 30 1387 321
S T DE
75 1537 25
S&P UK VENTILATION SYSTEMS LTD - Wentworth Road, Ransomes Europark, Ipswich. Suffolk. IP3 9SW, United Kingdom / tel: 08454 700 074 Fax: 08454 700 075 / www.solerpalau.co.uk / sales.uk@solerpalau.com
28/04/2022, 16:32:56 - EasyVent v.27/1/2022 Rev.25912 | Selection Id 4ad72f19-ffe2-40c8-96c4-7c00a8cae331
1/4
CBPX2-SM
CBP-DC 15/15 SM 0.18KW/4 1050RPM 3-230/400V-50HZ IE1
Performance Chart
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000 35000
Q- Airflow (m³/h)
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
St
at
ic
Pr
es
su
re
(P
a)
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
Max 1100
RPM
62,9%
50%
60%
50%
0,180 kW
0,250 kW
0,370 kW
0,550 kW
0,750 kW
1,10 kW
1,50 kW
2,20 kW
3,00 kW
4,00 kW
5,50 kW
7,50 kW
11,0 kW
0,250 kW
0,370 kW
0,550 kW
0,750 kW
1,10 kW
1,50 kW
2,20 kW
3,00 kW
4,00 kW
5,50 kW
7,50 kW
11,0 kW
S&P UK VENTILATION SYSTEMS LTD - Wentworth Road, Ransomes Europark, Ipswich. Suffolk. IP3 9SW, United Kingdom / tel: 08454 700 074 Fax: 08454 700 075 / www.solerpalau.co.uk / sales.uk@solerpalau.com
28/04/2022, 16:32:56 - EasyVent v.27/1/2022 Rev.25912 | Selection Id 4ad72f19-ffe2-40c8-96c4-7c00a8cae331
2/4
CBPX2-SM
CBP-DC 15/15 SM 0.18KW/4 1050RPM 3-230/400V-50HZ IE1
Drawing
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T
538 625 473 403 343 270 267 41 6 444 533 503 18 11 351 30 1387 321 75 1537
DE
25
S&P UK VENTILATION SYSTEMS LTD - Wentworth Road, Ransomes Europark, Ipswich. Suffolk. IP3 9SW, United Kingdom / tel: 08454 700 074 Fax: 08454 700 075 / www.solerpalau.co.uk / sales.uk@solerpalau.com
28/04/2022, 16:32:56 - EasyVent v.27/1/2022 Rev.25912 | Selection Id 4ad72f19-ffe2-40c8-96c4-7c00a8cae331
3/4
CBPX2-SM
CBP-DC 15/15 SM 0.18KW/4 1050RPM 3-230/400V-50HZ IE1
ErP Data
Maximum efficiency ᶯ[%] 0,0
Instalation type D
Category efficiency Total
N
Variable speed drive
Year of manufacture Product Rating Plate
Manufacturer's Info S&P
Product code SP159705SCO16V0
Input power at optimum efficiency point (kW) 0,000
Airflow at optimum efficiency point [m3/h] 0,000
Pressure at optimum efficiency point [Pa] 0
Speed at optimum efficiency point 1050
Specific Ratio 1
Recycling/disposal Instruction Manual
Maintenance Instruction Manual
Additional components
Catalogue and according to
ISO 5801
S&P UK VENTILATION SYSTEMS LTD - Wentworth Road, Ransomes Europark, Ipswich. Suffolk. IP3 9SW, United Kingdom / tel: 08454 700 074 Fax: 08454 700 075 / www.solerpalau.co.uk / sales.uk@solerpalau.com
28/04/2022, 16:32:56 - EasyVent v.27/1/2022 Rev.25912 | Selection Id 4ad72f19-ffe2-40c8-96c4-7c00a8cae331
4/4